
f 
3rr®gar asr asrafea 

~ ~ 1!ci 'flclT ~. ~ 3"ffl". 
<far<g /CF?U 

(] Z as\Sll3 

612 

~ qi'f cf> rfrer 
.:> 

Office of the Commissioner 
~ -,f\Nlt'I, .wflc;r 3-l~cHG.la!IG. 3:llllcfcil<+a 

. .:> ' 

Central GST, Appeal Ahmedabad Commissionerate 
sfgee1 3raar, isl+a snsf, 3rv-araigl 3mg+1&Tai& 3·9{9. 

GST Bhavan, Revenue Marg, Ambawadi, Ahmedabad 380015 
Phone: 079-26305065 Fax: 079-26305136 

I 

E-Mail : commrappl l-cexamd@nic.in 
I . 

I ,· 

AX 
MARKET 

By Regd. Post 
DIN NO. : Q.02--2-04b/..rS'vJOOtJ0314df1'2- 

SUBJECT: CORRIGENDUM TO ORDER-IN-APPEAL PASSED IN THE 
i 

MATTER OF APPEAL; FILED BY M/S JANU ENTERPRISE 
AGAINST ORDER NO. ZA241219006865H DATED 03.12.2019 
ISSUED BY THE SUPERINTENDENT, CGST, RANGE-II, 

I 

DIVISION-VII (S G H~GHWAY EAST), AHMEDABAD NORTH 
COMMISSIONERA TE 

In the Order-In-Appeal passed by the undersigned, in the matter of 
I 

appeal filed by M/ s Janu Enterprise (GSTIN-24AAKFJ7589F 1ZX) against Order 
. . I No. ZA241219006865H dated 03.12.2019 issued by the Superintendent, 
CGST, Range-II, Division-VII (S I G Highway East), Ahmedabad North 
Commissionerate, following is wrongly mentioned due to typographical error:- ! . 

rfrt sneer ieut sit+ feaia / 
Order-In-Appeal No. and Date 

AHM-CGST-002-APP-ADC-116/2021-22 
and 07-04-2022 

The above may be read as under: 

(a) Order-In-Appeal No. and Date 

AHM-CGST-002-APP-ADC-002/2022-23 
and 07.04.2022 

( 
) 

Additional Commissioner (Appeals) 

File No.- GAPPL/ ADC/GSTP/ 1493/?021-Appeal (?~ 
To, 
M/s Janu Enterprise (GSTIN- 24MKFJ7589FlZX), 
Address:- G/F 100, Drive In Building, Opp. Gurukul, 

·. I 
Drive In Road, Ahmedabad-380058 

Date: .04.2022 
« Ta 

~ CENT 

' re t.J '13 - - "' "' fc f ± g 

' /@ '1, ,f s 
4 ( 

Copy to: ' 
1. The Principal Chief Commissioner of Central Tax, Ahmedabad Zone. 
2. The Commissioner, CGST &% C. Excise, Appeals, Ahmedabad. 
8. The Commissioner, Central GST & C. Ex., Ahmedabad-North. 
4. The Deputy/Assistant Commissioner, CGST & C.Ex., Division-VII (S G 

I 

Highway East), Ahmedabad North. 
5. The Superintendent, CGST & C.Ex., Range-II, Division-VII (S G Highway 

East), Ahmedabad North 
6. The Additional Commissioner, Central Tax (System), Ahmedabad North. 

7. Guard File. 
8. P.A. File 


